阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
How To Order
2420  -  X  XX  -  X  -  XX
Model Number Designator
Module Length
 3 = Standard: 52.37 mm (2.06 in.) 7 = Special Short: 41.19 mm (1.62 in.)
Housing Color/Circuit Type
 1 = Black/Standard   7 = Violet/Standard
 3 = Red/Special   9 = Orange/Standard Service (non-Bridgelifter)
 6 = Blue/Standard 10 = Yellow/Standard
Pin Plating
 G = Gold Plated N = Tin Plated
Special Options
 S = Sealed Case ST = Sealed Case and Test Points*
 T = Test Points*
*T and ST options are not available on 2420-7x short module.
Examples: 3B1E = 2420-31-G (black, no test points) 3C1E = 2420-31-G-T (black, with test points)
 3B3E = 2420-33-G (red, no test points) 3C3E = 2420-33-G-T (red, with test points)
30.99
(1.22)
24.9
(0.98)
10.2
(0.40)
5.1
(0.20)
6.15
(0.24)
2420-3 MODULE
2420-7 MODULE
Schematic
EQUIPMENT